ART. T012/630
MESA GIRATORIA HORIZONTAL

CFERVE

€7.414,40
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Cuadro

CM

Proporcion
Ranuras
Capacidad
Peso neto
Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

898 mm

630 mm

820 mm

700 mm

22 mm

160 mm

20 mm

468 mm

68 mm

220 mm

5

1:120

8/18 N° / mm
700 kg

345 kg
377,00 kg
8012667213787

L
FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368 erVI m
®

No se incluye IVA vigente



